Name

Mr. John F. (Jack) Petch
Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

Dr. Alice Dong
Vice-Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

The Honourable David R. Peterson
Chancellor
Ex Officio

Professor David Naylor
President
Ex Officio

UNIVERSITY OF

University of Toronto

O Governing Council

Membership for 2009-2010

Public Address

Chair of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2117

Fax: 416-978-8182

Email: chair.gc@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Sim

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117
Assistant Fax: 416-978-8182
Assistant Email:  teresa.sim@utoronto.ca

Medical Consultant
RBC Life & Health Insurance

483 Bay St North Tower,
Suite 1000
Toronto, ON M5G 2E7

Phone: 416-933-6861

Fax: 416-643-4940
Email: alice.dong@rbc.com
Chancellor

C/O Office of the President
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 206
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2116
Fax: 416-971-1360
Email: chancellor@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Brenda Ichikawa

Assistant Phone; 416 978-1049
Assistant Fax: 416-971-1360
Assistant Email: brenda.ichikawa@utoronto.ca

President
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 206
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2121

Fax: 416-971-1360

Email: president@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Kim Derrick

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2121
Assistant Email:  kim.derrick@utoronto.ca



Name

Mr. Andrew Agnew-ller
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Professor Varouj Aivazian
Member
Teaching Staff

Ms Diana A.R. Alli
Member
Administr_ative Staff

Mr. Ryan Matthew Campbell
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Mr. P. C. Choo
Member
Administrative Staff

Public Address

C/O Office of Governing Council

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:

Fax:

Email: sitethe@gmail.com

Chair

University of Toronto at Mississauga
Department of Economics

Kaneff Building

3359 Mississauga Road North, Room 121
Mississauga, ON L5L 1C6

Phone: 905-828-5302

Fax: 905-569-4325

Email: aivazian@chass.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms. Amber Shoebridge

Assistant Phone: 905-828-5302
Assistant Fax: 905-569-4325
Assistant Email: ashoebri@utm.utoronto.ca

Senior Officer, Service Learning Opportunities
University of Toronto

Office of Student Affairs, Faculty of Medicine
Medical Sciences Building

1 King's College Circle, Room 2171B
Toronto, ON M58 1A8

Phone: 416-978-2684

Fax: 416-971-3056

Email: diana.alli@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Dabbie Lau

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2764
Assistant Fax: 416-971-3056
Assistant Email: dabbie.lau@utoronto.ca

104a - 51 Grosvenor St
Toronto, ON M5S 1B5

Phone:
Fax: 416-978-8182
Email: ryan.campbeli@utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

Admissons and Awards

315 Bloor St. West

Toronto, ON M5S 1A3

Phone: 416-946-7430

Fax: (416) 978-7022
Email: pc.choo@utoronto.ca



Name Public Address

Mr. William Crothers

Member University of Toronto
Alumni C/O Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M58 1A1

Phone: 905-642-1759

Fax:

Email: govemning.councii@utoronto.ca
Dr. Claude S. Davis Principal Consultant
Member Claude Davis & Associates

Government Appointee
141 Oakhampton Trail,
ph# 905-679-0981
Hamilton, ON L9B 0A3

Phone: 905-679-0981

Fax: 905-891-8997

Email: claude@claudedavis.ca
Mr. Ken Davy
Member University of Toronto
Part-time Undergraduate Student c/o Office of the Governing Council

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle,

Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-6576

Fax:

Email: kenneth.davy@utoronto.ca
Ms Judith Goldring General Counsel, Executive Vice-President, and Chief Operating Officer
Member AGF Management Limited

Government Appointee
66 Wellington Street West, 31st Floor
Toronto, ON M5K 1E9

Phone: 416-865-4315

Fax: 416-865-4194

Email: judy.goldring@agf.com
Professor William Gough Vice-Dean Graduate
Member University of Toronto Scarborough
Teaching Staff Office of the Dean, UTSC

1265 Military Trail,

AA-438

Toronto, ON M1C 1A4

Phone: 416-208-2791

Fax: 416-287-7279

Email: vdeangrad@utsc.utoronto.ca

Assistant: Ms Zhaojin Zhang

Assistant Phone: 416-208-2792
Assistant Email: zzhang@utsc.utoronto.ca



Name

Ms Joeita Gupta
Member
Part-time Undergraduate Student

Dr. Gerald Halbert
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Adam Heller
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Professor Ellen Hodnett
Member
Teaching Staff

Ms Shiriey Hoy
Member
Government Appointee

Public Address

APUS Administrative Office

Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students of the University of Toronto

Woodsworth College Annex
100 Devonshire Place
Ground Floor

Toronto, ON M5S 2C9

Phone:

Fax:

Email: joeita_gupta@hotmail.com
59 Wimpole Drive

Toronto, ON M2L 212

Phone: 416-445-3236

Fax:

Email: seymona@sympatico.ca

University of Toronto

C/O Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-844-2920
Fax:
Email: governing.council@utoronto.ca

Professor and Heather M. Reisman Chair in Perinatal Nursing Research
University of Toronto

Lawrence S. Bloomberg Faculty of Nursing

Health Sciences Building

155 College Street, Suite 130

Toronto, ON M5T 1P8

Phone: 416-946-8676

Fax: 416-946-8681

Email: ellen.hodnetti@utoronto.ca
CEO

Toronto L.ands Corporation

C/O Davisville PS/MTSD 43 Millwood Road 3rd Floor
Toronto, ON M4S 1J6

Phone: 416-393-0575

Fax: 416-696-3601

Email: shoy@torontolandscorp.com
Assistant: Ms Marlene Riley

Assistant Phone: 416-869-3003 ext 226
Assistant Email: marlene@resreit.ca



Name

Ms Min Hee (Margaret) Kim
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Dr. Joel A. Kirsh
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Ronald H. Kluger
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Christina E. Kramer
Member
Teaching Staff

Dr. Stefan Mathias Larson
Member
Alumni

Public Address

University of Toronto

C/O Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M58 1A1

Phone: 416-505-5713
Fax:
Email: governing.council@utoronto.ca

Hospital for Sick Children
Department of Paediatrics

555 University Avenue, Room 1725
Atrium, 1st floor

Toronto, ON M5G 1X8

Phone: 416-813-6140
Fax:
Email: joel kirsh@sickkids.ca

University of Toronto
Department of Chemistry

Lash Miller Building

80 St. George Street, Room 150
Toronto, ON M5S 3H6

Phone: 416-978-3582
Fax:
Email: rkluger@chem.utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

Department of Slavic Languages and Literatures
121 St. Joseph Street Room 431

Toronto, ON M5S 1J4

Phone: 416-926-2075
Fax: 416-926-2076
Email: ce.kramer@utoronto.ca

Engagement Manager
McKinsey & Co. Canada

110 Charles St. West
Toronto, ON M5S 1K8

Phone: 416-313-3789

Fax: 416-813-4867

Email: stefan_larson@mckinsey.com
Assistant: Ms Pamela Lian

Assistant Phone: 416-313-3741
Assistant Fax: 416-813-4867
Assistant Email: pamela_lian@mckinsey.com



Name Public Address

Professor Louise Lemieux-Charles Chair, Dept. Health Policy, Management & Evaluation
Member University of Toronto
Teaching Staff Faculty of Medicine

Health Sciences Building 4th Fioor
155 College St., Suite 425
Toronto, ON M5T 3M6

Phone: 416-978-4210

Fax: 416-978-7350

Email: l.lemieux.charles@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Seeta Parker

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2047
Assistant Email: hpme.chair@utoronto.ca

Mr. Joseph Mapa President and Chief Executive Officer
Member Mount Sinai Hospital
Government Appointee
600 University Avenue, Suite 335,
Executive Wing
Toronto, ON M5G 1X5

Phone: 416-586-5063

Fax: 416-586-8787

Email: jmapa@mitsinai.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Sandra Harrison

Assistant Phone: 416-586-5062
Assistant Email: sharrison@mtsinai.on.ca

Mr. Geoffrey Matus Director
Member Mandukwe Inc
Government Appointee
1067 Yonge Street,
The Rowanwood Centre
Toronto, ON M4W 212

Phone: 416-925-3135
Fax: 416-925-4132
Email: gmatus@mandukwe.com
Assistant; Ms Priscilla Ocampo

Assistant Phone: 416-928-4112
Assistant Email:  ocampo@hofinancial.com

Ms Florence Minz

Member University of Toronto

Government Appointee c/o Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle,
Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone: 416-978-6576
Fax: 416-978-8182
Email: amorris@minznet.com
Assistant: Ms Anna Morris
Assistant Phone: 416-631-9280
Assistant Fax: 416-499-1463
Assistant Email: amorris@minznet.com



Name

Professor Cheryl Misak
Member
Presidential Appointee

Mr. Gary P. Mooney
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. George E. Myhal
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Richard Nunn
Member
Government Appointee

Public Address

Vice-President and Provost

University of Toronto

Office of the Vice President and Provost
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 225
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2122

Fax: 416-978-3939

Email: cheryl.misak@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Mary Meledes

Assistant Phone: 416-978-6159
Assistant Fax: ~ 416-978-3939
Assistant Email: provost@utoronto.ca

Chairman
FNF Canada

2700 Argentia Road
Mississauga, ON L5N 5vV4

Phone: 905-821-2262

Fax: 905-821-8986

Email: gmooney@fnf.ca
Assistant: Ms Dianne Hillier

Assistant Phone: 905-816-4494
Assistant Email:  dhillier@fnf.ca

Managing Partner and Chief Operating Officer
Brookfield Asset Management Inc.

BCE Place
181 Bay Street, Suite 300
Toronto, ON M5J 2T3

Phone: 416-956-5179

Fax: 416-365-9642

Email: gmyhal@brookfield.com
Assistant: Ms Karla Barfoot

Assistant Phone: 416-359-8564
Assistant Fax: 416-365-9642
Assistant Email: kbarfoot@brookfield.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP

BCE Place
181 Bay Street, Suite 1400
Toronto, ON M5J 2V1

Phone: 416-601-6534

Fax: 416-601-6590
Email: rnunn@deloitte.ca
Assistant: Ms Nira Joseph

Assistant Phone: 416-643-8057
Assistant Email: nirjoseph@deloitte.ca



Name

Professor lan Orchard
Member
Presidential Appointee

Professor Doug W. Reeve
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Tim Reid
Member
Alumni

Professor Arthur S. Ripstein
Member
Teaching Staff

Public Address

Vice-President and Principal
University of Toronto at Mississauga

South Building
3359 Mississauga Road North, Rm 3135
Mississauga, ON L5L 1C6

Phone: 905-828-5211

Fax: 905-569-4349

Email: principal.utm@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Colleen McColeman

Assistant Phone: 905-828-5212
Assistant Fax: 905-569-4349
Assistant Email: colleen.mccoleman@utoronto.ca

Professor and Chair Department of Chemical Engineering and Applied Chemi
University of Toronto

Department of Chem. Eng. & Applied Chemistry

200 College Street, Room 221

Toronto, ON M58 3E5

Phone: 416-978-2543

Fax: 416-971-2208

Email: doug.reeve@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Joan Rogers

Assistant Phone: 416-978-3069
Assistant Fax: 416-971-2208
Assistant Email:  joan.rogers@utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

c/o Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle,

Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-6576

Fax:

Email: Tim-reid@sympatico.ca

University of Toronto

Faculty of Law

78 Queen's Park Crescent

Toronto, ON M5S 2C5

Phone: 416-978-0735

Fax: 416-978-2648

Email: arthur.ripstein@utoronto.ca



Name

Ms Melinda Rogers
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Stephen C. Smith
Member
Alumni

Professor Elizabeth M. Smyth
Member
Teaching Staff

Miss Maureen J. Somerville
Member
Alumni

Mr. Olivier Sorin
Member
Graduate Student

Public Address

Senior Vice-President, Strategy & Development
Rogers Communications Inc.

333 Bloor Street East
Toronto, ON M4W 1G9

Phone: 416-935-3511

Fax: 416-935-3528

Email: mrogers@rci.rogers.com
Assistant: Ms Melanie Kenrick

Assistant Phone: 416-935-3507
Assistant Fax: 416-935-3528
Assistant Email: melanie.kenrick@rci.rogers.com

Director, Secretary and General Counsel
Jones Collombin investment Counsel Inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2108,

P.O. Box 52

Box 52

Toronto, ON M5H 1J9

Phone: 416-366-7888 x227

Fax: 416-366-0380

Email: stephen.smith@)jonescollombin.com

University of Toronto
School of Graduate Studies

65 St.George Street,

Room 101

Toronto, ON M5S-279

Phone: 416-978-5986

Fax: 416-971-2327

Email: liz.smyth@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Tara Lock

Assistant Phone: 416-978-5986
Assistant Fax: 416-971-2327
Assistant Email: sgs.vdeansecretary@utoronto.ca

955 Millwood Road, Apt. 306
Toronto, ON M4G 4E3

Phone: 416-423-6615
Fax: n/a
Email: mj_somerville@hotmail.com

Massey College

4 Devonshire Place

Toronto, ON M5S2E1

Phone:

Fax:

Email: governing.council@utoronto.ca



Name

Professor Janice Gross Stein
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. John David Stewart
Member
Alumni

Mr. W. John Switzer
Member
Alumni

Ms Rita Tsang
Member
Government Appointee

Dr. Sarita Verma
Member
Teaching Staff

Public Address

Director, Munk Centre for International Studies
University of Toronto

Munk Centre for International Studies
1 Devonshire Place Room 158S
Toronto, ON M5S 3K7

Phone: 416-946-8908
Fax: 416-946-8915
Email: j.stein@utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-868-6172
Fax: 416-983-6676
Email: john.stewart@utoronto.ca

13 Thorndale Avenue
Toronto, ON M8X 1W8

Phone: 416-231-8734
Fax: 416-231-55447
Email: governing.councii@utoronto.ca

President & Chief Executive
Tour East Holidays

15 Kern Road
Toronto, ON M3B 1S9

Phone: 416-929-8288

Fax: 416-929-7210

Email: rita.tsang@toureast.com
Assistant: Ms Camille Tsang

Assistant Phone: 416-929-0888 ¢2208
Assistant Fax: 416-929-7210
Assistant Email: camille.tsang@toureast.com

Vice Dean Postgraduate Medical Education
University of Toronto

Faculty of Medicine

500 University Ave., Suite 602

Toronto, ON M5G 1V7

Phone: 416-978-6709

Fax: 416-978-7144

Email: sarita.verma@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Marcella Fiordimondo

Assistant Phone: 416-978-6709
Assistant Email: marcella.fiordimondo@utoronto.ca



Name
Ms B. Elizabeth Vosburgh

Member
Alumni

Mr. Gregory Louis West
Member
Graduate Student

Mr. W. David Wilson
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Louis R. Charpentier
Secretary of the Governing Council
None

Wednesday, August 12, 2009

Public Address

University of Toronto

c/o Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, ,

Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 416-978-6576

Fax:

Email: evoshurgh@rogers.com
University of Toronto

C/O Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone: 647-668-8715

Fax: 416-978-4811

Email: governing.council@utoronto.ca
Chair

Ontario Securities Commission

20 Queen Street West, 19th Floor, Box 55
Toronto, ON M5H 3S8

Phone: 416-593-8203

Fax: 416-593-8241

Email: dwilson@osc.gov.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Linda Shrubb

Assistant Phone: 416-593-8201
Assistant Fax: 416-593-8241
Assistant Email: Ishrubb@osc.gov.on.ca

Secretary of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Office of the Governing Council
Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M58 1A1

Phone: 416-978-2118

Fax: 416-978-8182

Email: l.charpentier@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Sim

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117
Assistant Fax: 416-978-8182
Assistant Email: teresa.sim@utoronto.ca

8:44:43 PM






